
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval and execution of First Amendment to Recycling Partnership Grant Agreement by and
between The Recycling Partnership, Inc. and Orange County, Florida to extend the term of the grant
agreement from October 31, 2020 to April 30, 2021. All Districts. (Solid Waste Division)

File #: 20-1463, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 10/26/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

